\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

10/1962->06/1990
01/1972->12/1985
10/1969->04/1987

17RN1000 20RN1010 l

RENAULT

(7| e—— e e W

29RN1001 29RN1001

10RN1515 T0RN1515
10RN1585 10RN1575
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

Rotil Ust

T0RN1515 Ball Joint Upper 7701 451 904
LllapoBasi onopa BepxHsas
Rotil Alt

10RN1575 Ball Joint Lower 7701 463 687
LllapoBasi onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt

10RN 1585 Ball Joint Lower 7701 463 686
LllapoBasi onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN1000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 460 955
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

20RN1010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 7700 656 318
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Komple Rotmili -

29RN1001 Complete Axial Joint - 7701 461 010
TAra ¢ HAKOHEYHVKOM -

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 299




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus R E N AU L I

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

LU

e

11/1962->10/1972
R10 05/1966->10/1972
R16 09/1965->08/1980

17RN4000

17RN4000

RENAULT

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbI Kog

Rotbasi M12x1 Sag Dis
17RN4000 Tie Rod End M12x1 RHT 7700 504 987
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1 lMpasas Pe3bba

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA ﬁ[ SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS
)
R14 05/1976->12/1983

17RN2000 17RN2000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotbagi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN2000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701461 M1 F 7701 464151
HakoHeuHwvK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 7701 4 1

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

300 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

17RN2000

10RN2000

TORN2001

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RN2000
10RN2001
17RN2000

20RN2010
29RN2001

09/1981->
03/1983->

20RN2010

29RN2001

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TsAra ¢ HAKOHEYHVKOM

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHune

Alt (210mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@10mm)
HuxHsas (@10mm)

Alt (212mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@12mm)
HuxHas (@12mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=280mm)
M14x1,5 RHT (L=280mm)
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a (L=280mm)

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

20RN2010

17RN2000

29RN2001

T0RN2000

TORN2001

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog

7701 472 038 / 7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

R9 ->12/1989
R11->12/1989

7700 430 766
7702 081 068

7701 461 141
7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7701 462 170

7701 462 540

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 301

RENAULT




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

10/1969->
03/1972->10/1980
03/1972->10/1980

17RN4000

RENAULT

S

26RN4000

TO0RN4015

T0RN4055

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10RN4015

10RN4055

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoit Taru

Rot Kolu
Control Arm
Pbiuar

Rot Kolu
Control Arm
Pbruar

17RN4000

23RN4080

23RN4081

Viraj Tandir Kolu
Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunnsatopa

26RN4000

Antipentan Kolu
Antipentan Arm
Pbiuar

28RN4000

23RN4081

=

B

-

28RN4000

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Ust
Upper
BepxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M12x1 Sag Dis
M12x1 RHT
M12x1 Mpasas Pe3bba

On
Front
MepepHas

-

23RN4080

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

17RN4000

28RN4000

Bl —=={

26RN4000

o 10RN4015
10RN4055
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

7701 455 906
7701 460 885

7701 455 905
7701 460 886

7700 504 987

7700 571 173

7700 571 172

7701 453 465

7700 543 148

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

302 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

R18

17RN2000

17RN1000

T0RN4015

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

04/1978->07/1986

20RN5205

TO0RN5001

S

26RN4000

T0RN5000

TO0RN4055

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Tandir Kolu
Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunvatopa

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bscHeHve

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20RN5205

17RN2000

17RN1000
TORN5001
26RN4000

1T0RN5000

10RN4015

T0RN4055

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

7701 455 906
7701 460 885

7701 455 905
7701 460 886

7701 461 331

7701 461 332

7701 460 955

7701 461 141
7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7701 463 025
Complete

7701 453 465

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 303

RENAULT




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R19 09/1988->

17RN5000 20RN2020

10RN2000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10RN2000 Ball Joint
LllapoBas onopa

Aciklama

Lower (@10mm)
HuxHsas (@10mm)

Salincak Burcu On
38RN5543 Wishbone Bushing Front
CalineHT6/10K Peluara MepeaHwii

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Alt (210mm) (for ABS)

RENAULT

38RN5543

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Taru  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=256mm)
20RN2020 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=256mm)

Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba (L=256mm)

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

20RN2020 17RN5001

T0RN2000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

7701 472 038 / 7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

->06/1996

6000 030 047

6000 030 048

7701 467 235

8200 651 163
7700 840 741
7700789 478

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

304 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

17RN2000

17RN1000

17RN4000

T0RN5000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R20 10/1975->12/1983

20RN5205

T0RN5001

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii TArm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHune

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Ust
Upper
BepxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 05/1977->
M14x1,5 RHT 05/1977->
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 05/1977->

M12x1 Sag Dis ->10/1980
M12x1 RHT ->10/1980
M12x1 lMpaBas Pe3bba ->10/1980

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

20RN5205 17RN2000

17RN1000

17RN4000

TO0RN5000

TORN5001

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

7701 461 331

7701 461 332

7701 460 955
7701 461 141
7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7700 504 987

7701 463 025
Complete

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com

RENAULT




RENAULT

\ ASMETAL A
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus
SOL / LEFT / NIEBAS
R21 03/1986->08/1994
17RN2000 20RN3010
-
—
=
<
4
L
o’ 29RN3001
17RN2005
T10RN2000
T0RN5100
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHue
Rotil Alt (210mm) (for ABS)
10RN2000 Ball Joint Lower (@10mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss (@10mm)
Rotil Alt (218mm) (DIESEL)
10RN5100 Ball Joint Lower (@18mm) (DIESEL)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas (@18mm) (4um3ens)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN2000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoil Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (DIESEL)
17RN2005 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (DIESEL)
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a (nsens)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=270mm)
20RN3010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (L=270mm)
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (L=270mm)
Komple Rotmili -
29RN3001 Complete Axial Joint -
TAra ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM -

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

R ———

20RN3010

17RN2000

29RN3001

P

17RN2005

g

TO0RN2000

]

10RN5100

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

7701 472 038 / 7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7701 464 037

7701 461 141
7701 464 151
7701 469 231
7701 464 441
7701 464 019
7701 469 230

7701 464 015

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

306 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R25 04/1984->12/1992
Espace II 01/1991->10/1996

17RN2000 20RN5200 20RN5200 17RN2000

&

T0RN5200 10RN5200

ar
=
<
2
1T
o

TORN5201 T0RN5201

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Rotil Alt
T0RN5200 Ball Joint Lower 7701 463 230
LLlapogas onopa HuKHss 7701 465 689
Rotil Ust
. 7701 463 228
T0RN5201 Ball Joint Upper
LllapoBasi onopa BepxHss 7701 463 229
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 7701 461 141
17RN2000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 464 151
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7701 469 231
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20RN5200 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 7701 464 213
Tsira pynesast M14x1,5 MNpagas Pe3bba 7701 469 229

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 307




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Clio I 05/1990->09/1998

—

17RN3500 20RN3400

29RN3500

i —

17RN5501 20RN3405

-

17RN5600

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

26RN3410

T0RN2000

e

T0RN5500

RENAULT

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

= —

20RN3400 17RN3600

29RN3600
20RN3405 17RN5500
17RN5601
26RN3410
10RN2000

e

T0RN5500

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

308 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

As Metal Ref.

Koa As Metal

10RN2000

10RN5500

17RN3500

17RN3600

17RN5500

17RN5501

17RN5600

17RN5601

20RN3400

20RN3405

29RN3500

29RN3600

26RN3410

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Clio I 05/1990->09/1998

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii TArn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsra ¢ HaKOHeYHMNKOM

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsira ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tdra ctabunnsatopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHVe

Alt (@10mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@10mm)
HwxHas (210mm)

Alt (Diesel)
Lower (Diesel)
HwxHas (Ansens)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->07/1994
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaeas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->07/1994
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 08/1994->
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 08/1994->
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=240mm)
M14x1,5 RHT (L=240mm)

M14x1,5 Mpa.as Pe3bba (L=240mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis  08/1994->
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

On
Front
MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

->07/1994

->07/1994

->07/1994

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHblIii Kog

7701 472 038 / 7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080
7701 469 464
7701 468 411
7700 828 843

7701 467 273
6000 022 702 / 6600 030 065

7701 467 274
6000 022 703 / 6600 030 064

6000 022 753
7701 041 312 /6000 022 721

6000 022 752
7701 041 311 /6000 022 720

6000 022 720 / 6000 022 752
7701 041 311 /7701 470 765
7701 476 760 / 7701 834 570
6000 022 721 / 6000 022 753
7701 041 312 /7701 470 766
7701 476 761 /7701 834 571

7700 658 272

7701 469 777

7701 467 271

7701 467 272

77 00 799 404

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 309

RENAULT




r
=
<
P4
L
(-4

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Clio II 09/1998->

17RN5551

i

17RN0500

b

17RN5520

LR

T0RN2000

S

T0RN2001

4

TO0RN5500

26RN3410

30RN2006

RENAULT

30RN2005

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20RN3410 . . 20RN3410
17RN3800 17RN3801

&
qﬂl
20RN3415

&
L
20RN3415

17RN5550

L

17RN0O501

b

T7RN5521

o

10RN2000 26RN3410

el

TORN2001

i

TORN5500

310

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Clio II 09/1998->

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuUHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu HWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeUHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

10RN2000

10RN2001

TORN5500

17RN0500

17RN0O501

17RN3800

17RN3801

17RN5520

17RN5521

17RN5550

17RN5551

Rotmili

Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN3410

Rotmili

Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

20RN3415

26RN3410

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbivar

30RN2005

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbivar

30RN2006

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (@10mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@10mm)
HwxxHas (@10mm)

Alt, (@12mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@12mm)
HuxHsas (@12mm)

Alt (Diesel)
Lower (Diesel)
HwxxHas (Ansenb)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 11/2000->
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (SMI Direksiyon)
M14x1,5 RHT(SMI Steering)
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba (Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl SMI)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (TRW Direksiyon)

M14x1,5 RHT(TRW Steering)

M14x1,5 Npasas Pe3b6a (Ana Pynesoit Cuctembl TRW)
On

Front

MNepepHss

Alt

Lower
HuxxHWiA

Alt
Lower
HuxHWiA

11/2000->
11/2000->
11/2000->

11/2000->
11/2000->

->05/2005

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7700 430 766
7702 081 068

7701 469 464
7701 468 411
7700 828 843

6000 022 737
6020 022 737

6000 022 736
6020 022 736

7701 471 126

7701 471 145

7701 476 762

7701 471 127

7701 471 146

7701 476 763
48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 / 7701 047 415
7701 474492 /7701 474 641 / 7701 474 792

7701 475 842
48520-00QAP /7701 047 813/ 7701 047 416
7701 474493 /7701 474 642 / 7701 474 793

7701 475 843
48520-00QAP / 77 01 047 813 / 77 01 474 493

7701475 843 /77 01 047 416
77 01 474 642

48520-00QAN /77 01 476 641 /77 01 472 843
7701474492 /7701475842 /77 01047 812
77 01 047 415

7701472120
77 01 473 655

7701 472 734

77 00 799 404

8200 197 187 / 77 00 425 228
8200737 129/8200 737 137
82 00942 408

8200197 179/ 82 00 737 123
8200737136/ 77 00425 227
82 00 942 407

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 311

RENAULT




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Clio III 06/2005->

i)

17RN5541

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoit Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHu1K pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara crabunmsatopa

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

-
é 20RN5550 20RN5550 *
17RN5551 17RN5550
ar 17RN5520 17RNS521
=
<
= s -
L ' 17RN5541
17RN5540
(4
b-. = .d 26RN5550
26RN5550 T = 26RN0510
26RN0510 TORN5542 38RN5544 T0RN5542
As Metal Ref. Aciklama al Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt (18mm) 8200 457 208/209 / 8200 298 454/455
10RN5542 Ball Joint Lower (18mm) 8200 679 063/067 / For Wishbones
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss (18mm) 8200 346 941/942
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 /7701 047 415
17RN5520 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701474492 /7701 474 641 /7701 474792
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpagas Pe3b6a 7701 475 842
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAP /7701 047 813 / 7701 047 416
17RN5521 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701474493 /7701 474 642 /7701 474793
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 7701 475 843
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis CLiO III igin 02/2006->
17RN5540 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT For CLIOIII  02/2006-> 7701 474 795
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pesbba [na CLIO III  02/2006->

M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1,5 RHT For CLIOIII  02/2006-> 7701 474 796

M14x1,5 NpaBas Peabba Jns CLIOIII 02/2006->

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAP /77 01 047 813 / 77 01 474 493
M14x1,5 RHT 7701475843 /7701047 416
M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 7701474 642 /77 01475 843
M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAN /77 01 476 641 /77 01 472 843
M14x1,5 RHT 7701474492 /77 01475 842
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 77 01 047 812 /77 01 047 415
M14x1,5 Sag Dis

M14x1.5 RHT 77 01 475 841

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 7701 475 841 SK

On CLIO III i¢in 02/2006-> 54616-00QAC / 54616-00Q0OA
Front For CLIO IIT 02/2006-> 44 17 973 / 44 08 904 / 82 00 661 217
MepeaHss  Ans CLIO III 02/2006-> 82 00 002 870/93 858917 /91 167 000
I?rrz;n " 54618-BC40A / 54618-AX600
MepegHss 82 00605381 /8200 127 308

i¢

Inner o

BHyTpeHHw®

i

CLiO Il icin 02/2006->

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

Modus 12/2004->

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

312 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

R30 02/1975->03/1986

17RN2000

®—

17RN4000

&_

10RN5000

TORN5001

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10RN5000

T0RN5001

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

17RN2000

17RN4000

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Ust
Upper
BepxHsas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis 02/1982->
M14x1,5 RHT 02/1982->
M14x1,5 NpaBas Peabba 02/1982->

M12x1 Sag Dis ->02/1982
M12x1 RHT 02/1982->
M12x1 MpaBas Pe3bba 02/1982->

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17RN2000

17RN4000

T0RN5000

TORN5001

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

7701 461 331

7701 461 332

7701 461 141 /7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7700 504 987

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 313

RENAULT




\ A‘SM E ML \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus R E N AU L I

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

EspaceI 07/1984->12/1991

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17RN2000 20RN5205 20RN5205 17RN2000

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

TORN5001 T0RN5001

TO0RN5000 T0RN5000

T0RN5200

10RN5200
TORN5201 T0RN5201
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt
10RN5000 Ball Joint Lower 7701 461 331
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Ust
10RN5001 Ball Joint Upper 7701 461 332
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHsasa
Rotil Alt
10RN5200 Ball Joint Lower 7701 463 230
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 7701 465 689
Rotil Ust
. 7701 463 228
T0RN5201 Ball Joint Upper
- LLllapoBsas onopa BepxHsasa 7701 463 229
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN2000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 461 141 /7701 464 151
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7701 469 231
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->12/1992
20RN5205 Axial Joint M14x15 RHT >12/1992 7 46|3 12
Tara pynegas M14x1,5 MNpagas Pe3b6a ->12/1992 Complete

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

314 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Espace IIT 11/1996->10/2002
Avantime 09/2001->05/2003

u 20RN5210 20RN5210

17RN5200 17RN5201

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

RENAULT

29RN5200 29RN5201
20RN3505 20RN3505
= =
26RN0100 1T0RN5205 10RN5205 26RN0100
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt

10RN5205 Ball Joint Lower 6055 Sl 1;?
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 6025 305 5
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN5200 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 0pErlvers)
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba 60 00 022 762
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN5201 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 6025 370 230
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 60 00 022 761
Rotmili M14x1.5 Sag Dis (SMI Direksiyon)

20RN3505 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (SMI Direksiyon) 7701 469 502
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba (SMI Pynb)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis .

20RN5210 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On Avantime harig

26RN Link Stabilizer Front 7700 805 494
Tara crabunmsatopa MNepepHss
Komple Rotmili -

29RN5200 Complete Axial Joint - 6025370493
Tara ¢ HaKOHeYHVKOM -
Komple Rotmili -

29RN5201 Complete Axial Joint - 6025370494
Tara ¢ HaKOHEYHVIKOM =

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 315




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus R E N AU L I

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Kangoo 08/1997->
Kangoo Express 08/1997->

. . 20RN3410

20RN3410
17RN5520 17RN5521
:@’ ‘M;
20RN3600 20RN3600 S

o

17RNS551 .@ ‘e@ 17RN5550
20RN3601 20RN3601

—

17RN5600 20RN5205 20RN5205 17RN5601

3 o

" o -

26RN5600 26RN5600
26RN3410 26RN3410

T0RN2000 T0RN2000

T0RN2001 T0RN2001

30RN2005

. ! s

T0RN5500 T0RN5500

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

316 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

08/1997->

Kog As Metal

10RN2000

T0RN2001

10RN5500

17RN5520

17RN5521

17RN5600

17RN5601

17RN5550

17RN5551

20RN3410

20RN3600

20RN3601

20RN5205

26RN5600

26RN3410

30RN2005

30RN2006

As Metal Ref.

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeu1HuK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbivar

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbiuar

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt, (210mm) (for ABS)
Lower, (@10mm)
HuxHsas, (210mm)

Alt, (212mm) (for ABS)
Lower, (@12mm)
HuxHsas, (212mm)

Alt (DIESEL) KANGOO igin
Lower (DIESEL) For KANGOO
HwxHsas (Anzens) Ans KANGOO

M14x1,5 Sag Dis KANGOO igin
M14x1,5 RHT For KANGOO
M14x1,5 Npaeas Pe3bba [ing KANGOO

M14x1,5 Sag Dis KANGOO igin
M14x1,5 RHT For KANGOO
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba /s KANGOO

M14x1,5 Sag Dis KANGOO igin
M14x1,5 RHT For KANGOO
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pesbba [nsg KANGOO

M14x1,5 Sag Dis KANGOO icin
M14x1,5 RHT For KANGOO
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pesbba [insg KANGOO

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (SMI Direksiyon)
M14x1,5 RHT (SMI Steering)
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl SMI)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Power Steering KANGOO ICIN
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering KANGOO ICIN
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba, MexaHuueckuii Pynb

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Kangoo Express igin) 10/2001
M14x1,5 RHT (Only Kangoo Express)

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba (Ha Kangoo Express)

ON (4x4 Araglar i¢in) 10/2001-> KANGOO iCIN
(Only 4x4) 10/2001-> For KANGOO

(Ha 4x4) 10/2001-> Jnss KANGOO

On

Front

MNepepHss

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182 /7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7700 430 766
7702 081 068

7701 469 464
7701 468 411
7700 828 843
48520-00QAN /7701 047 812/ 7701 047 415
7701474492 /7701 474 641 /7701 474792
7701 475 842
48520-00QAP /7701 047 813 /7701 047 416
7701474493 /7701474642 /7701 474793
7701 475 843
6000 022 720 / 6000 022 752
7701 041 311 /7701 470 765
7701 476 760 / 7701 834 570
6000 022 721 / 6000 022 753
7701 041 312 /7701 470 766
7701 476 761 /7701 834 571
48520-00QAP /77 01 047 813

7701474493 /77 01 475 843
7701047 416 /77 01 474 642

48520-00QAN /77 01 476 641 /77 01 472 843
7701474 492/77 01475842 /7701047 812
77 01 047 415

7701472 120
7701 473 655

7701 470 764

7701 470 763

> 7701 463 025
Complete

7700 437 136

7700 799 404

8200 197 187 / 77 00 425 228
8200737 129/8200 737 137
82 00942 408

8200197179/ 8200 737 123
82 00737 136/ 77 00 425 227
82 00 942 407

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 317

RENAULT




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Fuego 02/1980->10/1985

17RN2000 20RN5205
[

A ¥ S5

=

<

LLl

(-4

10RN5000 10RN5001
26RN4000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RN5000
T0RN5001
17RN2000

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN5205
26RN4000

Viraj Tandir Kolu
Bend Arm
Croiika ctabunvatopa

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20RN5205 17RN2000
TORN5001 T0RN5000
26RN4000

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

7701 461 331

Ust
Upper
BepxHsas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

7701 461 332

7701 461 141 /7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7701 463 025

M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba Complete
On

Front 7701 453 465
MepeaHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

318 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

02/2008->

17RN5606

i

>

26RN5605

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

10RN5605
10RN5606
17RN5605

17RN5606
20RN5605
26RN5605

20RN5605
T0RN5606
Aciklama
Description / Pa3bscHeHue
Rotil (220mm)
Ball Joint (@20mm)
LLlapoBas onopa (@20mm)
Rotil (920mm)
Ball Joint (220mm)
LLlapoBsas onopa (@20mm)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoil Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis, ON

Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tdara ctabunmsatopa

M14x1,5 RHT, Front

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a, MepesHss

On
Front
MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAA

20RN5605 17RN5605

'

-4

26RN5605

T0RN5605

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmuHanbHbIli Kog

8200 586 567
8200 586 561
7701478 408

77 01 478 407

7701 478 406
4852 156 12R

82 00 669 065
82 00 166 159

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 319

RENAULT




®

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Logan 09/2004->

26DC1000

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

10RN5542

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHune

Aski Rotu On
26DC1000 Thrust Rod Front
Tdra ctabunmvsatopa MepepHas
Rotil Alt (218mm)
10RN5542 Ball Joint Lower(@18mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHAs(@18mm)

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

26DC1000

T0RN5542

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmHaneHbIi Kog

6001547 138
82 00 277 960

8200 457 208/209 / 8200 298 454/455
8200 679 063/067 / For Wishbones
8200 346 941/942

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA

Logan 04/2007->

10

e

20DC1000 20DC1000

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17DC1000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

17DC1001

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Taru  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20DC1000

17DC1000

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

(&)

=l

17DC1001

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

6001547610
60 01 550 442

60 01 547 611
60 01 550 443

60 01 547 606
60 01 550 441

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

320 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASME] A L
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Laguna 11/1993->03/2001

17RNO500

|

26RN0100 T0RN0500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10RN0500 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17RNO500 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Taru
Rotbasi
17RN0501 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Taru
Rotmili
20RNO0500 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj Rotu
26RN0100 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

~—

20RN0500

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

®

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

=P omm— aosor

20RN0500

T0RN0500 26RN0100

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

7700 421 804 /7700 829 322
7700 807 194 /77 00 418 693

6000 022 737
6020 022 737

6000 022 736
6020 022 736

7701 469 665
7701 469 251
6000 022 819

7700 805 494

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 321

RENAULT




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

03/2001->
Espace IV 11/2002->
Vel Satis 06/2002->

17RNO510

e

RENAULT

EL

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

20RN0510

26RN0510 T0RNO0510

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

RENAULT

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

17RNO511

Pﬂ.

20RNO510

-

T0RNO510 26RN0510

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmHanbHbIli Kog

e SIS T
: or Wishbones - -
T0RNO510 1) et o7y 4419075/ 7701478 029/ 77 01 476 576
LWapoBasiomopa XA 60 40 002 105 / 93 196 623
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN0O510 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT U W) 22 s s 570
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba 91 160 043 / 48520-00QAK
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN0511 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT /701049 283 / 44 08 511
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 91160 044 / 48520-00QAL
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20RN0510 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT ;; O:II 21;223 ;51
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 0 66
Viraj Rotu On 54616-00QAC / 54616-00QOA
26RN0510 Link Stabilizer Front 4417 973 /44 08 904 / 82 00 661 217
Tara crabunvsaropa MepeaHss 8200002 870/ 93858917 /91 167 000

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

322 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

17RNO515

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RNO515
17RNO515
17RNO516

20RN0515
26RN0515

26RN0515

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Laguna III 10/2007->

lﬁ'%-_.n

20RNO515

T0RNO515

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bscHeHve

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1.5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

a.-—ll--é;"\L

20RNO515

17RN0O516

T0RNO515

26RN0515

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

40 16 000 04R
48 52 000 01R
48 52 000 02R
48 52 100 01R
82 00 814 411

54 61 800 01R
54 61895 01R

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 323

RENAULT




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

17RN1005
ar
=
<
2
L
(4
26RN1100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RN1000

10RN1005

10RN1010

17RN1005

26RN1100

26RN1101

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

MasterI 08/1980->07/1998

»

T0RN1000

T0RN1005

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBsas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBsas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoi Tarm

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

T0RN1010

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Sasi
Chassis
LWaccn

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHas

On

Front

MepeaHss

RENAULT

T0RN1010

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17RN1005
10RN1000 I
26RN1101
10RN1005
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

5000 387 654
7701 462 692

5000 387 653
7701 462 693

7701 462 427

54616-00QAB / 54616-00Q0C / 44 18 192
4500198 /8200713 522 /77 00309 070
77 00302 165/93 192673 /91 160 498

54618-00QAA / 54618-00Q0C / 44 18 193
4500199 /8200713 523 /77 00309 071
77 00307 343 /93192 674 /91 160 499

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

324 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

07/1998->
10/2003->

Master II

Master III

=
— 20RN1100
17RN1100
26RN1100
10RN1100

b o

T0RN1110

TO0RN1105

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
T0RN1100 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
T0RN1105 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
T0RN1110 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
T0RN1112 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa
Rotbasi
17RN1100 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotbasi
17RN1101 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotmili
20RN1100 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj Rotu
26RN1100 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunuzatopa
Viraj Rotu
26RN1101 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunvsatopa

T0RN1112

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Helezon
Spiral
lenesnueckasn

Alt, On
Lower, Front
HuxHas, NepegHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepepHsas

On

Front

MepeaHss

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

20RN1100 17RN1101

26RN1101

T0RN1100

T0RN1110

T0RN1105

T0RN1112

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

40160-00QAB / 45 00 254
77 00312 851 /9 150 554

40160-00QAD / 40160-00QAC
4401909 /4500 255/77 01 056 969
7700312 852/9109909/9 160 555

40110-00QAB / 40110-00QAA
4401910/4500090/77 01056 970
7700302 114/9109910/9 160 390

40160-00Q0B / 44 18 631
7701 070 154 / 93 194 857

48520-00QAH /45 01 262
7701470363 /9 161 562

48520-00QA) /45 01 263
7701470364 /9 161 563

48521-00Q0B / 48521-00QAF
4418 780/4501261/77 01478762
77 01470362/93 196 241/9 161 561
54616-00QAB / 54616-00Q0C / 44 18 192
4500198 /8200713522 /77 00309 070
7700302 165/93 192673 /91 160 498
54618-00QAA / 54618-00Q0C / 44 18 193
4500199 /8200713 523 /77 00309 071
77 00307 343 /93 192 674 /91 160 499

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 325

RENAULT




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / IEBAS
Megane I 01/1996->
17RN5501 20RN3500
=
- |
<L
< g_l@-
L
z 17RN5520 20RN3505
b
17RN5551 20RN0500
17RN5600 20RN5520

20RN5525

29RN3502

L

B

T0RN2000 10RN5500 TORN2001

38RN5543

RENAULT

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Megane Scenic 01/1997->02/1999

S

20RN3500 17RN5500
20RN3505 17RN5521
=
20RN0500 17RN5550

20RN5520

17RN5601

= =

20RN5525

29RN3501

g

T0RN2000

cucal)

TO0RN2001 TORN5500

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

326 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Megane I

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

10RN2000

10RN2001

10RN5500

17RN5500

Rotbasi

Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

17RN5501

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarun

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

17RN5520

17RN5521

17RN5550

17RN5551

17RN5600

17RN5601

Rotmili

Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN0500

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN3500

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN3505

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN5520

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20RN5525

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tsira ¢ HaKOHEYHWKOM

29RN3501

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
TAra ¢ HaKOHeYHNKOM

29RN3502

Salincak Burcu
Wisbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38RN5543

01/1996->

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

amip

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt, (610mm) (for ABS)
Lower, (@10mm)
HwuxHsas, (210mm)

Alt, (312mm) (for ABS)
Lower, (@12mm)
HwxHsas, (@12mm)

Alt (Diesel)
Lower (Diesel)
HwxHas (Ansens)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->02/1999
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->02/1999
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->02/1999
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis ->02/1999
M14x1,5 RHT (SMI Steering)
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (A5 Pynesoii Cuctembl SMI)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis MEGANE I ICIN
M14x1,5 RHT For MEGANE I
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a Ans MEGANE I

M14x1.5 Sag Dis (TRW Direksiyon)
M14x1,5 RHT (TRW Steering)
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (Ans Pynesoit Cnuctembl TRW)

M14x1.5 Sag Dis (SMI Direksiyon)
M14x1,5 RHT (SMI Steering)
M14x1,5 Npaeas Pe3bba (Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl SMI)

M14x1.5 Sag Dis MEGANE I iCiN
M14x1,5 RHT For MEGANE I
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pesbba Ans MEGANE I

M14x1.5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

TRW Direksiyon ->02/1999
TRW Steering
[Ansa Pynesoin Cuctemsl TRW

TRW Direksiyon ->02/1999
TRW Steering

[Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl TRW
On

Front

MepeaHunit

Megane Scenic

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

01/1997->02/1999

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182/ 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7700 430 766
7702 081 068

7701 469 464

7701 468 411

7700 828 843

6000 022 753

7701 041 312

6000 022 721

6000 022 752

7701 041 311

6000 022 720
48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 / 7701 047 415
7701 474 492 / 7701 474 641 / 7701 474 792

7701 475 842

48520-00QAP /7701 047 813 / 7701 047 416
7701 474 493 / 7701 474 642 / 7701 474 793
7701 475 843
48520-00QAP /77 01 047 813
7701474 493 /77 01 475 843
7701047 416 /77 01 474 642
48520-00QAN /77 01 476 641 /77 01 472 843
7701474492 /77 01475842 /7701047 812
7701047 415
6000 022 720 / 6000 022 752
7701 041 311 /7701 470 765
7701 476 760 / 7701 834 570
6000 022 721 / 6000 022 753
7701 041 312 /7701 470 766
7701 476 761 /7701 834 571
7701 469 665
7701 469 251
6000 022 819

7701 469 280

7701 469 502

7701 472 087

7701 471 844

7701 468 953
7701 469 282
7701 469 502

7701 468 952
7701 469 280

8200 651 163
7700 840 741
7700789 478

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 327

RENAULT




ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

ScenicI 09/1999->05/2003

b — .

17RN5520

20RN5520

17RN5551 20RN5525
17RN5600
29RN3502
26RN5600
T0RN2000 T0RN5500 TORN2001

RENAULT

38RN5543

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-hﬁ

20RN5520 17RN5521
(=)
‘ 3
20RN5525 17RN5550
17RN5601
29RN3501
26RN5600
TORN2001 TORN5500 T0RN2000

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

328 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

ScenicI 09/1999->05/2003

RENAULT

As Metal Ref.

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIvi Kog

17RN5550

17RN5551

20RN5520

20RN5525

26RN5600

29RN3501

HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

HakoHeu4HWK pyneBoii TArn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmsatopa

Komple Rotmili
Complete Axial Joint
Tara ¢ HakOHeYHNKOM

Komple Rotmili

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1.5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1.5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

ON (4x4 Araglar igin)
Front (Only 4x4)
MepeaHss (Ha 4x4)

TRW Direksiyon ->02/1999
TRW Steering
[Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl TRW

TRW Direksiyon ->02/1999

Rotil Alt, (210mm) (for ABS) 7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
10RN2000 Ball Joint Lower, (@10mm) 7701 462 182 /7700 783 447

LLlaposas onopa HwxHas, (@10mm) 7700 784 080

Rotil Alt, (312mm) (for ABS)
10RN2001 Ball Joint Lower, (@12mm) ;;gg gg? (7)22

LLlapoBas onopa HwxHsaAs, (@12mm)

Rotil Alt (Diesel) 7701 469 464
10RN5500 Ball Joint Lower (Diesel) 7701 468 411

LLlaposas onopa HuxHas (Avsenb) 7700 828 843

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 / 7701 047 415
17RN5520 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 492 / 7701 474 641 / 7701 474 792

HakoHeuHwk pynesoi Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 7701 475 842

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAP / 7701 047 813 / 7701 047 416
17RN5521 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 493 / 7701 474 642 / 7701 474 793

7701 475 843

48520-00QAP /77 01 047 813
77 01474493 /7701475 843
7701047 416 /77 01 474 642
48520-00QAN /77 01476 641 /77 01 472 843
7701474492 /7701475842 /7701047 812

7701047 415

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 6000 022 720 / 6000 022 752
17RN5600 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 041 311 /7701 470 765
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 7701 476 760 / 7701 834 570
Rotbas M14x1,5 Sag Dis 6000 022 721 / 6000 022 753
17RN5601 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 041 312 /7701 470 766

7701 476 761 /7701 834 571

7701 472 087

7701 471 844

7700 437 136

7701 468 953
7701 469 282
7701 469 502

7701 468 952

29RN3502 Complete Axial Joint TRW Steering
Tara ¢ HAaKOHEYHNKOM [Ans Pynesoii Cuctembl TRW 7701 469 280
Salincak Burcu On 8200 651 163
38RN5543 Wisbone Bushing Front 7700 840 741
CaiineHT610k Peivara NepeaHuii 7700 789 478

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 329




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Master III 02/2010->

== ¥

17RN1120 20RN1120 20RN1120 17RN1121
-
=
z
= T0RN1120 10RN1120
L
(= 4
T0RN1121 T0RN1121
26RN1120 26RN1120

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
Rotil Alt, On, Sol Dis 4419219
10RN1120 Ball Joint Lower, Front, LHT 8200 688 877
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, MepegHss, Jlesas Pe3bba 93 197 233
Rotil Alt, On, Sag Dis
T0RN1121 Ball Joint Lower, Front, RHT 401 608 374R
LLlaposas onopa HuxHsas, MepeaHss, NMpaeas Pesbba
Rotbasi M18x1.5 Sag Dis 4420097
17RN1120 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 48 52 067 30R
HakoHeuHvk pynesoi Tarn ~ M18x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 93 167 688
Rotbasi M18x1.5 Sag Dis 4420 098
17RN1121 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 48 52 007 80R
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarn  M18x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 93 167 689
Rotmili M18x1.5 Sag Dis 4852 123 73R
20RN1120 Axial Joint M18x1,5 RHT 4420096
Tara pynesas M18x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 93167687
Viraj “Z" Rotu On 4419 291
26RN1120 Link Stabilizer Front 54 61 800 04R
Tara cTabunnsatopa MepeaHss 93 197 325

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

330 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

5

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA ECD SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
I .
Megane II 11/2002-> Scenic II 06/2003->
& ) - 17RN5541
17RNS540 20RN5540 20RN5540
i
=
<
30RN5543 30RN5542 2
Ll
> " -
B et L
26RN5605 TORN5540 TORN5542 TORN5542 T0RN5540 26RN5605
38RN5540 38RN5541 38RN5542
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsbili Kog
Rotil Alt (216mm)
10RN5540 Ball Joint Lower (@16mm) 8200 2?:5 73\? /h8bZOO 255761
LLlapoBsas onopa HwxxHas (@16mm) or Wishbones
Rotil Alt (218mm) 8200 457 208/209 / 8200 298 454/455
10RN5542 Ball Joint Lower (@18mm) 8200 679 063/067 / For Wishbones
LllapoBas onopa HuxHsa (@18mm) 8200 346 941/942
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5540 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 795
HakoHeuHuk pynesoi Tarn  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5541 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 796
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 7701 474 448
20RN5540 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 7955 310 003
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba D653-32-240
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26RN5605 Link Stabilizer Front 2 0D Ee WEh
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHunin 8200166 159
Salincak Alt
30RN5542 Wishbone Lower 20 67:20:07 / 822%%298 =
Pbluar HuxHWi 457
Salincak Alt
soRnsses [ 8200679 06352 00 295 454
Peluar HuxHW
Motor Besik Burcu Megane II igin
38RN5540 Engine Cradle Bush For MEGANE II 8200 742 906
CalineHT6N0K Ansa MEGANE II
Salincak Burcu igl Alt, 6n 8200 242 025/ 8200 298 761
38RN5541 Wishbone Bushing Inner, Lower, Front 8200 298 760
CaiineHt6n0K Pelvara BHYTpeHHWii, HuxHuia, NMepegHunii 8200 298 455 / 8200 298 454
Salincak Burcu Dis, Alt, On 8200 041 166 / 8200 298 760
38RN5542 Wishbone Bushing Inner, Lower, Front 8200 298 454
CalineHT610K Pbiyara BHewHwiA, HuxHWiA, MepegHnii 8200 298 761 / 8200 298 455

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 331




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus R E N AU L I

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Clio 02/2008-> ‘

)

17RN5551 20RN5550 20RN5550 17RN5550

TO0RN5542 T0RN5542

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Rotil Alt (218mm) 8200 457 208/209 / 8200 298 454/455
10RN5542 Ball Joint Lower (@18mm) 8200 679 063/067 / For Wishbones
LllapoBas onopa HuxHsa (@18mm) 8200 346 941/942
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAP / 7701 047 813
17RN5550 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 493 / 7701 475 843
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7701 047 416 / 7701 474 642
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 48520-00QAN / 7701 476 641 / 7701 472 843
17RN5551 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 7701 474 492 /7701 475 842 / 7701 047 812
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 7701 047 415
Rotmili M14X1.5 Sag Dis
20RN5550 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT [ U G
Tsara pyneBas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 7701 475 841 SK

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

332 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Grand Scenic II 04/2004->

T0RN5542

38RN5541

As Metal Ref.
Koag As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarn

T0RN5542

17RN5540

17RN5541

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

20RN5540

26RN5605

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbiyar

30RN5542

Salincak
Wishbone
Pbiuar

30RN5543

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT6n0K Pbluara

38RN5541

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K Pbluara

38RN5542

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

k S ML M”’N

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (218mm)
Lower (218mm)
HuxHsas (218mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba
On

Front

MepegHsas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

ic, Alt, 6n
Inner, Lower, Front
BHyTpeHHwIA, HUXHWIA, MepeaHunia

Dis, Alt, On
Inner, Lower, Front
BHeLwHuiA, HuxHWiz, MepeaHnii

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

17RN5540 20RN5540 20RN5540 17RN5541
26RN5605 i z 26RN5605
30RN5543 30RN5542

T0RN5542

38RN5542

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbI Kog

8200 457 208/209 / 8200 298 454/455
8200 679 063/067 / For Wishbones
8200 346 941/942

7701 474 795

7701 474 796

7701 474 448
7955310003
D653-32-240

8200 669 065
8200 166 159

82 00 679 067
82 00 298 455
82 00 457 209
82 00 679 063
82 00 298 454
82 00 457 208
8200 242 025 / 8200 298 761
8200 298 760 / 8200 298 455
8200 298 454
8200 041 166 / 8200 298 760
8200 298 454 / 8200 298 761
8200 298 455

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 333

RENAULT




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus R E N AU L I

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Megane III 11/2008->

_—’I‘_ﬁ

17RN5610 20RN5605 20RN5605 17RN5611

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

-~

30RN5610 30RN5611

e o

26RN5615 26RN5615
10RN5610 TORN5610
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
Rotil On

T0RN5610 Ball Joint Front 4812 ggg 80R
LLlaposas onopa MepeaHss 401 5R
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (MEGANE III icin)

17RN5610 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (For MEGANE III) 48 52 027 10R
HakoHeuHwuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a (Ans MEGANE III)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (MEGANE III icin)

17RN5611 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (For MEGANE III) 48 52 046 80R
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba (415 MEGANE III)
Rotmili M14X1.5 Sag Dis Megane III icin 7701 478 406

20RN5605 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT For Megane III

Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas pesbba [Ans Megane III 4852156 12R

Viraj “Z” Rotu On Megane III igin
26RN5615 Link Stabilizer Front For Megane III 54 61 800 02R
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHasa Ana Megane IIT

Salincak Alt
- 5450 140 55R
30RN5610 Wishbone Lower 5450 168 38R

CalineHT610K HuxHas

salincak Alt, Sag 5450 003 99R
30RN5611 Wishbone Lower, RHT 5450 092 07R

CaiineHT610K HuxHss, Mpa.as

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

334 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASME] A L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
R E N A U LT 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

-
Fluence 02/2010-> Megane CC 06/2010->
Grand Scenic III 02/2009-> Scenic III 02/2009->

5 17RN5610 I ‘ 17RN5611 i

20RN5605 20RN5605

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA ECD[ SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

@ 30RN5610 30RN5611 @"v
26RN5610 26RN5610
&-ﬁ 10RN5610 10RN5610 *
26RN5615 26RN5615
As Metal Ref. Aciklama inal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbI Ko
Rotil On (Fluence 06/2005->)
10RN5610 Ball Joint Front 40 16 090 60R
LLlapoBas onopa MepeaHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5610 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 48 52 027 10R
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5611 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 48 52 046 80R
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20RN5605 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT Zgg; ‘gg fllgg
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z"” Rotu On (FLUENCE ICiN)
26RN5610 Link Stabilizer Front 54 61 800 09R
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHsas
Viraj “Z” Rotu On (Scenic III (iCiN)
26RN5615 Link Stabilizer Front 54 61 800 02R
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss
Salincak Alt
30RN5610 Wishbone Lower gigg }gg ggs
CalineHT610K HWXHsAs
Salincak Alt, Sag
30RN5611 Wishbone Lower, RHT gigg 882 835
CaiineHT610K HwxHss, Mpasas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 335




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Rapid 07/1985->03/1998

17RN2000 20RN2020

LR

ar

<
10RN2000

4

L

(4

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10RN2000 Ball Joint
LLllaposas onopa
Rotbasi
17RN2000 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarun
Rotmili
20RN2020 Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20RN2020 17RN2000

T0RN2000

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt (210mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@10mm)
HuxxHas (@10mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (L=256mm)
M14x1,5 RHT (L=256mm)
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (L=256mm)

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182 / 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7701 461 141 /7701 464 151
7701 469 231

7701 467 235

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

SafraneI  04/1992->07/1996

SafraneII 07/1996->12/2000

26RN0100 T0RN0500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RNO500

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

26RN0100

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

T0RN0500 26RN0100

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

f:;,ve,— 7700 421 804 / 7700 829 322
HuxHaa 7700 807 194 /77 00 418 693
On

Front 7700 805 494
MNepepHsas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

336 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

10RN2000

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Symbol II 09/2008->

T0RN2000

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt (210mm) (for ABS)

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

TO0RN2000
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182/ 7700 783 447

7700 784 080

=

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

T0RN2000
17RN3800
17RN3801

s

T7RN5551

SOL / LEFT / IEBAA

Thalia 02/1998->

17RN3800

“ 17RN5520

T0RN2000

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHu1K pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii TArn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru

Lower (@10mm)
B

HwxHas (@10mm)
.

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (210mm) (ABS)
Lower (@10mm) (ABS)
HuxHas (@10mm) (ABS)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis Thalia Igin ->05/2001
M14x1,5 RHT For Thalia ->05/2001
M14x1,5 MNpagas Pe3bba /[ins Thalia ->05/2001

M14x1,5 Sag Dis Thalia I¢in ->05/2001
M14x1,5 RHT For Thalia ->05/2001
M14x1,5 NpaBas Peabba Ans Thalia ->05/2001

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

05/1996->

17RN5550

17RN3801

17RN5521

10RN2000
Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182/ 7700 783 447

7700 784 080
7701 471 126
7701 471 145
7701 476 762
7701 471127
7701 471 146
7701 476 763
48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 / 7701 047 415

7701 474 492 / 7701 474 641 / 7701 474 792
7701 475 842

48520-00QAP /7701 047 813 / 7701 047 416
7701 474 493 / 7701 474 642 / 7701 474 793
7701 475 843

48520-00QAP /77 01 047 813 /77 01 474 493
7701475843 /7701047416 /77 01 474 642

48520-00QAN /77 01 476 641 /77 01 472 843
7701474492 /77 01475842/77 01047 812
77 01 047 415

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 337

ar
=
<
2
1T
o




ar
=
<
2
L
(-4

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Wind 07/2010->

17RN5520

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN5520 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN5521 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17RN5521

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
48520-00QAN /7701 047 812 /7701 047 415
7701474492 /7701 474 641 /7701 474 792
7701 475 842
48520-00QAP /7701 047 813 / 7701 047 416
7701 474493 /7701 474642 / 7701 474 793
7701 475 843

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

338 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

_ AASMETAL
RENAULT

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Super R5 10/1984->12/1996
S,

17RN2000

LR

T0RN2000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10RN2000

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHve

Alt (210mm) (for ABS)
Lower (@10mm)
HuxHas (@10mm)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarn

17RN2000

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17RN2000

T0RN2000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182/ 7700 783 447
7700 784 080

7701 461 141 /7701 464 151
7701 469 231

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Trafic 03/1980->03/2001

&—

17RN6000

T0RN53

As Metal Ref.

Aciklama
Kog As Metal

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil Alt
10RN53 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17RN6000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

17RN6000

TORN53

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
7701 461 667

9111 641

4403 641

7701 461 770
7704 002 248

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 339

ar
=
<
2
1T
o




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Trafic II 03/2001->

17RN0510 z _

3

ar
=
<
2
1T
(-4

W

26RN0510
10RN0510
)
10RN5310
As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal
Rotil
10RNO510 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotmili
10RN5310 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Rotbasi
17RNO510 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarun
Rotbasi
17RNO511 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarun
Rotmili
20RN0520 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj Rotu
26RN0510 Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunmsatopa

20RN0520

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

12mm
12mm
12mm

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

RENAULT

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

_ > 17RNO511

e

20RN0520

=

26RN0510

10RNO510

v
I\

T0RN5310

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

8200 389 135 /8200 026 655 / 8200 273 029
For Wishbones / 54503-00QAA / 54502-00QAA
4419 075/77 01478 029 /77 01 476 576
6040 002 105793 196 623

40160-00Q0A / 7701 477 385
4431 869 /93 161 884

7701 049 282 /44 08 510
91 160 043 / 48520-00QAK

7701 049 283 /44 08 511
91 160 044 / 48520-00QAL

7701 473 333 / 440 8474
911 60 037 / 48520-00QAM

54616-00QAC / 54616-00QOA / 44 17 973
4408 904 / 82 00 661 217 / 82 00 002 870
93858 917/91 167 000

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

340 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




RENAULT

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Twingo 03/1993->

17RN3550 20RN3550

l ' 29RN3550

¢

b

26RN3550
T0RN2000
As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue
Rotil Alt (210mm) (for ABS)

10RN2000 Ball Joint Lower (@10mm)
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas (@10mm)
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN3550 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

17RN3551 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT

HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba

Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20RN3550 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba
Viraj Rotu On
26RN3550 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepegHss
Viraj Rotu On
26RN3551 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss

Komple Rotmili -
Complete Axial Joint -
Tsira ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM -

29RN3550

Komple Rotmili -
Complete Axial Joint -
TAra ¢ HaKOHEYHNKOM -

29RN3551

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20RN3550 17RN3551

29RN3550 ' |

26RN3551

T0RN2000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

7701 472 038 /7701 468 883
7701 462 182 /7700 783 447
7700 784 080

6000 022 730
6000 022 731

7701 469 517

8200 714 446
8200 040 618

8200 714 448
8200 050 191

7701 467 218

7701 467 219

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 341

RENAULT




